
1 辻      寧々香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 35.33 14.02 21.81 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.07 1.370 0 1 1

2 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.23 0.37-4 -5 -5 -1

3 1F+2Lo< < 1.86 -0.24 1.62-2 -2 -3 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.630 1 2 -1

5 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -2 0 0

6 1Lo 0.55 X -0.09 0.460 -1 -5 -1

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

8 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 0 1

9 1A+1Eu+2S< < 2.90 X -0.33 2.57-5 -2 -2 -3

10 LSp2 1.90 0.05 1.950 0 1 0

14.61 14.02

Skating Skills 1.60 2.883.00 2.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.753.00 2.25 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.562.50 2.00 2.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.692.75 2.25 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.75 2.25 3.00 3.00

21.81

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 柴  田  陽  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 3 35.11 13.41 21.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.20 2.70-1 -2 -2 -1

2 2F<<+2T<< << 0.90 -0.24 0.66-5 -5 -5 -4

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 1 -1 0

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 -1 1

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.24 1.12-3 -2 -3 1

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 0 -2 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 1 0 0

8 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.47 1.11-3 -4 -4 -2

9 2S+2T<<*+REP * 1.00 X -0.42 0.58-3 -3 -4 -3

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 1 1 0

15.04 13.41

Skating Skills 1.60 2.812.50 2.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.562.25 2.25 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.692.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.752.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.00 2.75 3.00 3.25

21.70
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3 井  上      桃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 2 33.56 13.84 21.22 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz!<<+2T ! 1.90 -0.52 1.38-4 -4 -5 -3

2 1A+1Eu+2Sq q 2.90 -0.65 2.25-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo+2T*+REP * 1.19 0.04 1.230 0 0 1

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-2 1 -1 2

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.06 1.14-1 1 -1 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.09 1.71-2 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.09 1.960 0 1 1

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.71 0.79-5 -4 -5 -5

15.99 13.84

Skating Skills 1.60 2.942.75 2.50 3.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.502.00 2.25 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.562.00 2.25 2.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 2.632.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.632.00 2.50 2.75 3.25

21.22

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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